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2

15

16

17

19

21

55

154

175

179

185

205

222

255

294

326

332

367

420

421

422

468

477

510

536

548

560

568

592

594

597

628

666

684

691

700

722

728

730

735

739

747

802

827

837

A/C

 No

MD. MAHABUBAR RAHMAN

MST: ROKSHANA AKTER

MD. IBNE RASHED

MD. IBNE RAJIB

MD. AKHTERUZZAMAN

MD. AKHTARUZZAMAN

MOST: SABINA AFROZ

MAJOR SHAFAYAT AHMED SUMAN

DR SHEIKH M.A.S SHAHEEN

G.M MEHDI-AL-SHIBLY CHOWDHURY.

MD. MAHABUBAR RAHMAN

MD. RUHUL AMIN

MST. KAMRUN NAHAR( HEMA)

MD. SAIFUL ISLAM

MST- SHARMINA HASNAT

MD. REZAUL KARIM

MD. SANAUL HABIB

MD. ZAHEDUR RAHMAN

SHAH MD. MAKSUMUL ISLAM

MD. AZAD ALI

AMINA AKHTER

MRS. KAMRUN NAHAR HEMA

MD. ZAHURUL ISLAM

SHAWKAT ARA ISLAM

MD. SHAMSUL HAQUE

MD. ALOMGIR HOSSAIN

DR.SREE NIKOMOL CHANDDRA DAS

MD. TAREF RAHMAN

MD. UZZAL MIA

MST- TANIA SHARMY

MD. ABDUR RAHMAN TANMOY

MD. ABU HAIDER

MD. AHASAN HABIB

A.T.M OBAIDUR RAHMAN

MD. SIDDIQUE AMIN TALUKDER

MD.GOLAM KABIR

MD. MAHBUB ALAM

MD. MAHMUDUL SOYEB

MD. ZOHURUL ISLAM

A.T.M OBAIDUR RAHMAN

KHANDAKER SARWOR HOSSAIN

MD. MAHBUB ALAM

MD. AZIZUR RAHMAN RIPON

MD.APEL MAHMUD

A.S.M MIZANUR RAHMAN

Rebate

Amount

 18,293

 18,618

 37,798

 10,745

 26,754

 33,494

 3,030

 26,785

 6,503

 8,996

 10,902

 5,193

 1,897

 5,398

 6,862

 21,616

 12,527

 21,787

 19,766

 2,895

 103

 1,332

 7,431

 579

 6,699

 723

 1,159

 107

 1,793

 181

 26,598

 1,297

 2,964

 8,113

 8,557

 3,193

 14,516

 142

 8,083

 6,287

 1,880

 30,800

 961

 18,344

 2,075

Down 

Payment

SL.

No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

 3,65,857

 3,72,366

 7,55,958

 2,14,892

 5,35,089

 6,69,876

 60,592

 5,35,706

 1,30,057

 1,79,928

 2,18,034

 1,03,855

 37,946

 1,07,954

 1,37,246

 4,32,318

 2,50,533

 4,35,739

 3,95,314

 57,906

 2,053

 26,647

 1,48,616

 11,570

 1,33,971

 14,457

 23,186

 2,131

 35,859

 3,616

 5,31,954

 25,948

 59,278

 1,62,252

 1,71,133

 63,861

 2,90,315

 2,831

 1,61,652

 1,25,742

 37,590

 6,15,992

 19,229

 3,66,879

 41,495
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848

860

893

944

946

991

1017

1024

1079

1093

1105

1130

1132

1143

1154

1155

1156

1163

1165

1206

1235

1238

1280

1302

1322

1325

1331

1352

1374

1434

1460

1479

1490

1501

1503

1520

1544

1550

1558

1567

1577

1648

1657

1663

1681

A/C

 No

F.M. MOHIDUL ISLAM

MD. ABDUL HANNAN RAHAMAN

MST.NURZAHAN BEGUM

MD. AKMAL HOSSAIN

S.D.H.M WAHEDUZZAMAN

MD. JAHED SHAWKAT CHOWDHURY

MD. MOFAKKHAR HOSSAIN

MOST: NAHIDA PARVIN

MD. TOWHIDUL ISLAM

MD. REZAUL KARIM

MD. SHAJADA ALAM

MD. ZHARUL HAQUE

MST. RUMANA AKTER JUI

MD. TAHIDUL HAQUE

MOHAMMAD JAHIRUL ISLAM

MST- NURUN NAHAR

MD. MOJIBUR RAHMAN KHAN

MOHAMMAD RASHIDUL HASAN

MD. ZIL QAOSAIN JAIGIRDER

MD. SAIFUL ISLAM

A.K.M FAZLUL HAQUE

MST. BOBITA BEGUM

TAROK KUMER SAHA

MOLLICA PARVIN MIRA

MD. ARAFATH HOSSAIN CHOWDHURY

FORHAN AHMED

MST. SHIRIN AKTHER

MST. FAHIMA AKTER

MD. SHAHNEWAZ SARKER

MD. SHAHIDUL ISLAM

FATIK CHANDRA

MD.TAMJIDUL ISLAM

SAYED SARWAR

K.M. MOKSED ALI

A.B.M MASHIUR RAHMAN

MR. DABU KUMER SAHA

MST. ALEYA FERDOUS

MR. RAJKUMER SAHA

MST. SHIRIN AKTER

MD. ABDUL  MOTIN

MD. ATIUR RAHMAN

AKHTER BULBUL HAMED

SHAHANA BEGUM

A.F.M AMINUL ISLAM

MS. SALEHA BEGUM

Rebate

Amount

 3,782

 2,540

 1,143

 21,845

 6,843

 678

 1,646

 450

 997

 1,125

 11,216

 5,529

 1,477

 43,388

 4,449

 2,893

 950

 18,843

 85,356

 994

 10,336

 1,836

 1,206

 963

 1,362

 9,355

 525

 2,067

 134

 1,074

 2,124

 3,906

 232

 684

 4,942

 10,103

 317

 1,229

 934

 16,820

 8,151

 2,202

 939

 2,532

 1,420

Down 

Payment

SL.

No.

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

 75,631

 50,794

 22,866

 4,36,891

 1,36,861

 13,565

 32,921

 9,002

 19,937

 22,498

 2,24,310

 1,10,574

 29,547

 8,67,764

 88,976

 57,852

 18,995

 3,76,865

 17,07,115

 19,877

 2,06,717

 36,713

 24,121

 19,265

 27,236

 1,87,108

 10,495

 41,332

 2,688

 21,472

 42,479

 78,112

 4,647

 13,673

 98,831

 2,02,060

 6,348

 24,588

 18,673

 3,36,401

 1,63,028

 44,033

 18,786

 50,635

 28,405
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1682

1690

1772

1841

1842

1848

1863

1874

1875

1885

1900

1904

1910

1913

1918

1957

1983

2002

2011

2015

2018

2032

2057

2079

2083

2088

2103

2112

2114

2139

2152

2234

2237

2271

2275

2277

2300

2304

2311

2326

2354

2390

2430

2445

2454

A/C

 No

MD. ABDUR RAZZAK

SAHIDUL ISLAM DABLU

MST. ANZUMAN ARA BEGUM

MD.MOTIUL ISLAM.

MD.FAISAL RABBY.

SALMA BEGUM.

MD.TOFAZZAL HOSSAIN(BABLU)

MD.TOFAZZAL HOSSAIN KHAN

MD.TOFAZZAL HOSSAIN KHAN

MD. MOHROM ALI PODDAR

MD. FERDOUS SHORKER

KAZI ABDUL MANNAN

G.M SALIM PERVEZ

MD. ABDUL HALIM

ANNANDA MAHAN SAHA

MD. ZIL QAOSAIN JAIGIRDAR

MD.ASGIF ZAMAN

DR.MD.HASANUZZAMAN.

MD. SALIM MEYA

SIRAJUL ISLAM

CHANDAN KUMER GUPTA

TAROK KUMAR SAHA

MD. SAMIUL MIA

MD. ABDUS SAMAD SARKER

MISS- SHELLY BEGUM

MILON KUMER KANU

MST. GULSHAN ARA BEGUM

MD. BAHALUL KABIR

MD. MAHABUBUR RAHMAN

MOHAMMED ZAKIR HOSSAIN

MD. SAIFUR RAHMAN

ABDULLAH AL MAMUN

SABBIR AHMMED

MD. ROBIUL AWAL

MST- HASNA HENA

MD. ABUL KASHEM HALEN

MD. ZULFEKAR ALI

MD. RAYANUR RAHMAN

MD. FAGLE RONI

MD. ABDUR ROUF

MD. FUZLUL KARIM SHIEKH

MST. MASUDA BEGUM

MOST. SHAHNEWAZ PARVIN

MD. MAHMUDUL HASAN

SREE PRODIP CHANDRA SHARKER

Rebate

Amount

 4,685

 1,939

 5,198

 1,308

 162

 689

 42,507

 22,274

 18,363

 636

 15,038

 13,789

 4,259

 498

 7,350

 956

 3,896

 3,288

 1,344

 10,014

 8,900

 668

 1,065

 349

 278

 3,232

 928

 2,410

 27,123

 1,312

 380

 6,848

 4,063

 5,078

 7,435

 12,359

 1,169

 52,832

 14,158

 1,07,176

 9,057

 4,928

 926

 3,737

 278

Down 

Payment

SL.

No.

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

 93,691

 38,775

 1,03,962

 26,151

 3,233

 13,786

 8,50,131

 4,45,482

 3,67,264

 12,725

 3,00,768

 2,75,785

 85,179

 9,952

 1,47,000

 19,115

 77,928

 65,763

 26,870

 2,00,282

 1,78,008

 13,358

 21,294

 6,988

 5,567

 64,644

 18,562

 48,207

 5,42,459

 26,235

 7,602

 1,36,961

 81,260

 1,01,557

 1,48,702

 2,47,170

 23,385

 10,56,632

 2,83,150

 21,43,522

 1,81,133

 98,562

 18,518

 74,733

 5,554
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2483

2484

2528

2531

2541

2552

2567

2569

2573

2583

2588

2593

2604

2612

2617

2627

2631

2651

2669

2701

2733

2755

2756

2757

2763

2765

2773

2800

2806

2807

2810

2824

2830

2853

2863

2883

2898

3008

3019

3106

3108

3116

3158

3162

3223

A/C

 No

MD. FERDOUS ZAMAN

MOUSUMY ARA BULBUL

MD. SHOHIDUL ISLAM

MST. SHAHINUR AKTER

SRI SANJIT SARKAR

MD. MILON SARKAR

MST. AKLIMA AKTER HERA

MD.SHAHINUR RAHAMAN

MD. HASAN SHAHRIYAR BHUYAIN

MD. MOZAMMEL HAQUE

MD. JAHANGIR ALAM LITON

MD. SIRAZUL ISLAM

MST. NASIM SULTNANA JARNA

MD. RAYHAN

MD. AHHOSHAN HABIB

MD. NURUZZAMAN TALUKDER

MD. SHAH ALAM

MD.MOBINUR RAHMAN

MD.ZOHURUL ISLAM

MD. ZAKIR HOSSAIN

MD. ANAMUL HAQUE

MD. RAFIQUL ISLAM

SANOAR HOSSAIN MIAH

MD. MOSTAFZUER RAHMAN

CHANDAN KUMER KUNU

MD. ZAHEDUR RAHMAN

DR. MD. HASANATH ALI

SHAMSUL ISLAM

MD. SAHIDUR RAHMAN

MD. SHAHIDUL BARI

MST. LOVELY BEGUM

MD.RASHADUL HAQUE

MD. HUMAUN KABIR

DILSHAD AHMED SIDDIQUE

MOST. NAHID ROKSHANA

ABU SALEH MAHMUD

MD. SHAHIDU ZZAMAN

MD. ABDUR ROUF ( RUBEL)

MD. SHOHRAB HOSSAIN

MD. ABU TAHER MIR

MD. MOZIBOR RAHMAN

SNIGDHA SAHA

MD. ABDUR ROUF

MD. RASHIDUL ALAM

MD. ASHADUL ISLAM

Rebate

Amount

 11,685

 13,204

 3,717

 130

 271

 10,504

 2,603

 2,975

 2,318

 18,901

 11,245

 2,038

 156

 15,439

 3,192

 933

 5,056

 8,680

 779

 15,114

 1,553

 609

 2,073

 1,519

 7,424

 23,518

 6,139

 4,141

 152

 163

 122

 4,235

 1,090

 4,088

 6,881

 2,959

 1,055

 3,678

 3,572

 1,289

 334

 5,367

 403

 2,100

 669

Down 

Payment

SL.

No.

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

 2,33,690

 2,64,085

 74,335

 2,598

 5,413

 2,10,088

 52,055

 59,501

 46,367

 3,78,021

 2,24,894

 40,750

 3,128

 3,08,789

 63,844

 18,659

 1,01,110

 1,73,597

 15,582

 3,02,273

 31,052

 12,173

 41,450

 30,386

 1,48,481

 4,70,366

 1,22,774

 82,810

 3,048

 3,268

 2,438

 84,706

 21,796

 81,752

 1,37,626

 59,188

 21,097

 73,556

 71,442

 25,774

 6,671

 1,07,345

 8,063

 42,005

 13,374
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190

3303

3528

3534

3570

3636

3663

3742

3838

3948

4055

A/C

 No

MST. SELENA AKTER

MD. AURONGOGEB

MD. AZIZUR RAHMAN

NAYAN KUMAR SARKER

MOHAMMAD RASHIDUL HASAN

MD. FARHAD ALI KHAN

MD. OMAR FARUQUE

MD. MOFAZZOL HOSSEN

JANNATUL FERDOUSI

ATIQUR RAHMAN ATIQ

Rebate

Amount

 336

 229

 1,576

 1,359

 1,182

 3,555

 861

 1,348

 989

 21,597

Down 

Payment

Total:

SL.

No.

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

 6,710

 4,570

 31,523

 27,187

 23,648

 71,105

 17,218

 26,958

 19,773

 4,31,944

Account Name


